Miles for Missions SK
Overall Finish List

February 01, 2020

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

2 Mile Walk
Place Name
1 Griffin Atkinson
2 Zet Mirabueno
3 Daniel Hill
4 Evan Halford
5 Grant Hill
6 Zoe Clymer
7 John Miller
8 Ryan Thompson
9 Jackson Autry
10 Danny Beard
11 Gary James
12 Doug Carpenter
13 Cole Pompelia
14 Adam Hodges
15 Bonnie Earley
16 John Maxey
17 Rita Ray
18 Brett Gordon
19 Jaxon Hatcher
20 Paul Earley
21 Melissa Newell
22 Crayton Allen
23 Isabelle Morrison
24 Ryan Hill
25 Kelly Miller
26 Eli Rank
27 Cyndy Bratu
28 Owen Allen
29 Dustin Smith
30 Kris Copeland
31 Tricia Vaughn
32 Leeroy Carpenter
33 Graham Smith
34 Doyle Alawine
35 Brooke Campbell
36 Mickey May
37 Kendra Anderson
38 Lacey Morrison
39 Claire Hughes
40 Jimmie Frost
41 Paul Sizemore
42 Celeste Boswell
43 Kelsey Creel
44 Hannah Smith
45 Morgan Castle
46 Kimberly Ennis
47 Leigh Moore
48 Lauren Newman
49 Olivia Brown
50 Jackson Lafferty
51 Katie Watson
52 Abby Watson
53 Holly Thomas
54 Deanna Smith
55 Terri Stewart
56 Linda Autry
57 Marissa Buchanan
58 Kimberley Bucklew

SK Run

City
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Union MS
Brandon MS
Collinsville MS
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
De Kalb MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Conehatta MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Enterprise MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
De Kalb MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Chunky MS

Bib No
606
910
678
903
679
620
672
693
684
615
694
627
688
902
904
675
649
905
700
634
648
665
624
680
643
676
604
667
650
638
645
673
908
636
907
674
691
622
912
618
690
639
681
651
619
611
601
640
605
633
603
602
671
670
609
695
685
617

Age Gend

16
18
23
11
26
15
50

9
12
a4
58
31
33
55
51
45
36
16
14
52
43
13
14
32
58
16
53
11
24
a4
48
54

8
67
37
70
30
39
15
40
54
21
26
23
24
60
50
30
33
15
28
23
38
37
49
30
29
37
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Pace

:03/M
:08/M
120/M
:21/M
:23/M
:26/M
:43/M
:46/M
:48/M
:39/M
:41/M
142/M
145/M
:56/M
103/M
:05/M
:06/M
:11/M
:13/M
:24/M
:32/M
:33/M
:33/M
:35/M
:48/M
:57/M
:12/M
:16/M
121/M
125/M
:31/M
:37/M
:38/M
:44/M
147 /M
147 /M
:49/M
:58/M
:02/M
:05/M
:11/M
:18/M
:25/M
126/M
147 /M
:58/M
100/M
113/M
:15/M
:28/M
:30/M
:35/M
:40/M
147 /M
:51/M
:53/M
:54/M
:54/M



59 Tim Wheat Collinsville MS 612 49 M 2 45-49 43:10.2 13:55/M
60 Jean Reed Collinsville MS 909 54 F 3 50-54 43:14.2 13:57/M
61 Hayes Campbell Collinsville MS 906 8 M 8 ©0-14 44:28.6 14:21/M
62 Kandice Ben Philadelphia MS 692 30 F 6 30-34 45:41.1 14:44/M
63 Hailey Herrington Philadelphia MS 644 31 F 7 30-34 46:13.4 14:55/M
64 Leigh Tanner Jackson MS 626 57 F 1 55-59 49:07.2 15:51/M
65 Karen Skadden Florence MS 625 65 F 1 65-99 49:45.5 16:03/M
66 Sheri Adamson Brandon MS 654 75 F 2 65-99 50:11.7 16:11/M

Top
L3
2 Mile Walk
Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Gend Age Group Time Pace

1 John Clayton Kitchens Collinsville MS 613 12 M 1 Top Fin 28:50.8 14:25/M

2 Larry Sykes Brandon MS 641 75 M 2 Top Fin 29:31.1 14:46/M

3 Hamish Barrett Collinsville MS 668 58 M 3 Top Fin 29:41.9 14:51/M

4 Pam Vance Collinsville MS 616 62 F 1 Top Fin 34:28.0 17:14/M

5 Daniel Powell Philadelphia MS 697 24 M 1 20-24 34:39.4 17:20/M

6 Tanner Sharp Philadelphia MS 698 15 M 1 15-19 36:28.7 18:14/M

7 Amy Gist Bailey MS 628 35 F 2 Top Fin 36:28.8 18:14/M

8 Dan McClure Collinsville MS 663 53 M 1 50-54 37:19.9 18:40/M

9 Sherri McClure Collinsville MS 664 49 F 3 Top Fin 37:22.9 18:41/M
10 Stephanie Smith Collinsville MS 677 38 F 1 35-39 37:23.1 18:42/M
11 Lauren Smith Jackson MS 631 34 F 1 30-34 37:39.7 18:50/M
12 Amy Fairchild Bailey MS 630 35 F 2 35-39 37:45.1 18:53/M
13 Traci Williams Meridian MS 652 40 F 1 40-44 37:48.1 18:54/M
14 Charrisa Shirley Meridian MS 914 40 F 2 40-44 38:38.6 19:19/M
15 Ben Shirley Meridian MS 913 42 M 1 40-44 38:39.0 19:20/M
16 Halayna Huckaby Meridian MS 661 14 F 1 0-14 39:11.7 19:36/M
17 Michele Winstead Collinsville MS 653 56 F 1 55-59 39:30.3 19:45/M
18 Rosie Plowman Collinsville MS 608 50 F 1 50-54 39:58.6 19:59/M
19 Shannon Pickett Collinsville MS 687 39 F 3 35-39 39:59.7 20:00/M
20 Marley Pickett Collinsville MS 686 9 F 2 0-14 40:01.2 20:01/M
21 Haley Reed Collinsville MS 642 26 F 1 25-29 40:15.7 20:08/M
22 Leighallyn Porter Philadelphia MS 699 15 F 1 15-19 40:20.0 20:10/M
23 Laurie Sharp Philadelphia MS 696 49 F 1 45-49 40:27.6 20:14/M
24 Wyatt Hatcher Collinsville MS 901 10 M 1 0-14 40:27.9 20:14/M
25 Debra Jones Philadelphia MS 610 53 F 2 50-54 40:40.9 20:20/M
26 Joy Marvin Collinsville MS 632 37 F 4 35-39 40:47.5 20:24/M
27 Darrell Butler Collinsville MS 621 606 M 1 60-64 41:05.9 20:33/M
28 Zoey Foweler Meridian MS 911 8 F 3 0-14 41:47.0 20:54/M
29 Luz Barrett Collinsville MS 669 53 F 3 50-54 41:52.7 20:56/M
30 Trina Kelly Meridian MS 629 42 F 3 40-44 41:58.2 20:59/M
31 Robin Cumberland Collinsville MS 646 48 F 2 45-49 43:14.5 21:37/M



Miles for Missions SK

Age Group Results

February 01, 2020

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Griffin Atkinson Collinsville MS 606 16 1 21:52.7 7:03/M
Female Overall Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Zoe Clymer Collinsville MS 620 15 6 23:03.3 7:26/M
Male Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 John Miller Philadelphia MS 672 50 7 23:55.3 7:43/M
Female Masters Winners
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Bonnie Earley Collinsville MS 904 51 15 28:02.4 9:03/M
Male 14 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Evan Halford Union MS 903 11 4 22:48.6 7:21/M
2 Ryan Thompson Collinsville MS 693 9 8 24:05.6 7:46/M
3 Jackson Autry Bailey MS 684 12 9 24:11.7 7:48/M
4 Jaxon Hatcher Collinsville MS 700 14 19 28:33.6 9:13/M
5 Crayton Allen Collinsville MS 665 13 22 29:35.4 9:33/M
6 Owen Allen Collinsville MS 667 11 28 31:49.9 10:16/M
7 Graham Smith Collinsville MS 908 8 33 32:58.9 10:38/M
8 Hayes Campbell Collinsville MS 906 8 61 44:28.6 14:21/M
Female 14 and Under
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Isabelle Morrison Collinsville MS 624 14 23 29:36.9 9:33/M
Male 15 to 19
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Zet Mirabueno Meridian MS 910 18 2 22:08.9 7:08/M
2 Brett Gordon Collinsville MS 905 16 18 28:27.7 9:11/M
3 E1i Rank Meridian MS 676 16 26 30:50.2 9:57/M
4 Jackson Lafferty Collinsville MS 633 15 50 41:44.2 13:28/M

Female 15 to 19



Total

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Claire Hughes Meridian MS 912 15 39 34:13.8 11:02/M
Male 20 to 24
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Daniel Hill Meridian MS 678 23 3 22:45.9 7:20/M
2 Dustin Smith Collinsville MS 650 24 29 32:04.8 10:21/M
Female 20 to 24
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Celeste Boswell Collinsville MS 639 21 42 35:01.2 11:18/M
2 Hannah Smith Collinsville MS 651 23 44 38:32.1 12:26/M
3 Morgan Castle Meridian MS 619 24 45 39:39.5 12:47/M
4 Abby Watson De Kalb MsS 602 23 52 42:05.5 13:35/M
Male 25 to 29
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Grant Hill Brandon MS 679 26 5 22:54.2 7:23/M
Female 25 to 29
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Kelsey Creel Enterprise MS 681 26 43 38:30.6 12:25/M
2 Katie Watson Meridian MS 603 28 51 41:51.0 13:30/M
3 Marissa Buchanan Collinsville MS 685 29 57 43:04.3 13:54/M
Male 30 to 34
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Doug Carpenter Meridian MS 627 31 12 26:59.2 8:42/M
2 Ryan Hill Meridian MS 680 32 24 29:43.3 9:35/M
Female 30 to 34
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Cole Pompelia Collinsville MS 688 33 13 27:07.3 8:45/M
2 Kendra Anderson Conehatta MS 691 30 37 33:33.4 10:49/M
3 Lauren Newman Collinsville MS 640 30 48 40:57.7 13:13/M
4 Olivia Brown Meridian MS 605 33 49 41:04.5 13:15/M
5 Linda Autry Meridian MS 695 30 56 43:01.8 13:53/M
6 Kandice Ben Philadelphia MS 692 30 62 45:41.1 14:44/M
7 Hailey Herrington Philadelphia MS 644 31 63 46:13.4 14:55/M
Female 35 to 39
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Rita Ray Collinsville MS 649 36 17 28:14.9 9:06/M
2 Brooke Campbell Collinsville MS 907 37 35 33:25.5 10:47/M
3 Lacey Morrison Toomsuba MS 622 39 38 34:01.7 10:58/M
4 Holly Thomas Meridian MS 671 38 53 42:22.6 13:40/M
5 Deanna Smith Meridian MS 670 37 54 42:45.5 13:47/M
6 Kimberley Bucklew Chunky MS 617 37 58 43:05.6 13:54/M
Male 40 to 44
Total
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Time Pace
1 Danny Beard Lauderdale MS 615 44 10 26:49.0 8:39/M
2 Jimmie Frost Meridian MS 618 40 40 34:22.2 11:05/M

Female 40 to 44



Place Name
1 Melissa Newell
2 Kris Copeland

Male 45 to 49

Place Name
1 John Maxey
2 Tim Wheat

Female 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Tricia Vaughn
2 Terri Stewart
Male 50 to 54
Place Name

Paul Earley

1
2 Leeroy Carpenter
3

Paul Sizemore

Female 50 to 54

Place Name

1 Cyndy Bratu
2 Leigh Moore
3

Jean Reed
Male 55 to 59
Place Name

1 Gary James
2 Adam Hodges
3 Kelly Miller

Female 55 to 59
Place Name
1 Leigh Tanner
Female 60 to 64
Place Name
1 Kimberly Ennis
Male 65 and Over
Place Name

1 Doyle Alawine
2 Mickey May

Female 65 and Over

Place Name
1 Karen Skadden
2 Sheri Adamson
2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Collinsville

City,

Collinsville
De Kalb MsS
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Collinsville
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

City
Jackson MS

City
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Collinsville

City
Florence MS
Brandon MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

Bib No
648
638

Bib No
675
612

Bib No
645
609

Bib No
634
673
690

Bib No
604
601
909

Bib No
694
902
643

Bib No
626

Bib No
611

Bib No
636
674

Bib No
625
654

Age
43
a4

Age
45
49

Age
48
49

Age
52
54
54

Age
53
50
54

Age
58
55
58

Age
57

Age
60

Age
67
70

Age
65
75

Overall
21
30

Overall
16
59

Overall

31
55

Overall

20
32
41

Overall

27
47
60

Overall

11
14
25

Overall

64

Overall

46

Overall

34
36

Overall

65
66

Total

Time
29:32.6
32:16.1

Total

Time
28:09.5
43:10.2

Total

Time
32:36.8
42:56.5

Total

Time
29:08.0
32:54.0
34:41.0

Total

Time
31:36.4
40:17.1
43:14.2

Total

Time
26:55.2
27:41.7
30:24.4

Total
Time
49:07.2

Total
Time
40:13.9

Total

Time
33:16.0
33:27.3

Total

Time
49:45.5
50:11.7

Pace
9:32/M
10:25/M

Pace
9:05/M
13:55/M

Pace
10:31/M
13:51/M

Pace
9:24/M
10:37/M
11:11/M

Pace
10:12/M
13:00/M
13:57/M

Pace
8:41/M
8:56/M
9:48/M

Pace
15:51/M

Pace
12:58/M

Pace
10:44/M
10:47/M

Pace
16:03/M
16:11/M




Place Name

1 John Clayton Kitchens

2 Larry Sykes
3 Hamish Barrett

Female Overall Winners

1 Pam Vance
2 Amy Gist
3 Sherri McClure

Male 14 and Under

Place Name
1 Wyatt Hatcher

Female 14 and Under

Place Name
1 Halayna Huckaby
2 Marley Pickett
3 Zoey Foweler

Male 15 to 19

1 Tanner Sharp

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Leighallyn Porter

Male 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Daniel Powell

Female 25 to 29

)

Place Nam
1 Haley Reed

Female 30 to 34

Place Name
1 Lauren Smith

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
1 Stephanie Smith
2 Amy Fairchild
3 Shannon Pickett
4

Joy Marvin
Male 40 to 44
Place Name

1 Ben Shirley

City
Collinsville
Brandon MS
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Bailey MS
Collinsville

City
Collinsville

City,

Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS

City
Philadelphia

City
Philadelphia

City
Philadelphia

City
Collinsville

City
Jackson MS

City
Collinsville
Bailey MS
Collinsville
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS

Bib No
613
641
668

Bib No
616
628
664

Bib No
901

Bib No
661
686
911

Bib No
698

Bib No
699

Bib No
697

Bib No
642

Bib No
631

Bib No
677
630
687
632

Bib No
913

Age
12
75
58

Age
62
35
49

Age
10

Age
15

Age
15

Age
24

Age
26

Age
34

Age
38
35
39
37

Age
42

Overall
1
2
3

Overall
4
7
9

Overall
24

Overall
16
20
28

Overall
6

Overall
22

Overall
5

Overall
21

Overall
11

Overall
10
12
19
26

Overall
15

Total

Time
28:50.8
29:31.1
29:41.9

Total

Time
34:28.0
36:28.8
37:22.9

Total
Time
40:27.9

Total

Time
39:11.7
40:01.2
41:47.0

Total
Time
36:28.7

Total
Time
40:20.0

Total
Time
34:39.4

Total
Time
40:15.7

Total
Time
37:39.7

Total

Time
37:23.1
37:45.1
39:59.7
40:47.5

Total
Time
38:39.0

Pace
14:25/M
14:46/M
14:51/M

Pace
17:14/M
18:14/M
18:41/M

Pace
20:14/M

Pace
19:36/M
20:01/M
20:54/M

Pace
18:14/M

Pace
20:10/M

Pace
17:20/M

Pace
20:08/M

Pace
18:50/M

Pace
18:42/M
18:53/M
20:00/M
20:24/M

Pace
19:20/M



Female 40 to 44

Place Name

1 Traci Williams

2 Charrisa Shirley
3 Trina Kelly

Female 45 to 49
Place Name
1 Laurie Sharp

2 Robin Cumberland

Male 50 to 54

1 Dan McClure

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Rosie Plowman
2 Debra Jones
3 Luz Barrett

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 Michele Winstead

Male 60 to 64

1 Darrell Butler

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Philadelphia
Collinsville

City
Collinsville

City
Collinsville
Philadelphia
Collinsville

City
Collinsville

City
Collinsville

MS
MS

MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

Bib No
652
914
629

Bib No
696
646

Bib No
663

Bib No
608
610
669

Bib No
653

Bib No
621

Age
40
40
42

Age
49
48

Age
53

Age
50
53
53

Age
56

Age
60

Overall
13
14
30

Overall
23
31

Overall
8

Overall
18
25
29

Overall
17

Overall
27

Total

Time
37:48.1
38:38.6
41:58.2

Total

Time
40:27.6
43:14.5

Total
Time
37:19.9

Total

Time
39:58.6
40:40.9
41:52.7

Total
Time
39:30.3

Total
Time
41:05.9

Pace
18:54/M
19:19/M
20:59/M

Pace
20:14/M
21:37/M

Pace
18:40/M

Pace
19:59/M
20:20/M
20:56/M

Pace
19:45/M

Pace
20:33/M




